NMK Tromse

Ramfjordmoen Motorstadion 8. - 9. august 2015
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550
471
444
493
162
482
176
531
513
114
455
175
516
123
140
537
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119
134
107
188
589
161
595
129
196
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124
519
403
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198
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154
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155
528
532
141
405
540
106

APEN

Lasse Nordgard
Sander Levhaug
Morten Haugseth
Jan-Ole Nerli

Borge Grimstad Hansen

Mats Mortensen

Johan Margidon Haetta

Rune Johansen

Geir M Johansen
Torstein Simonsen
Morten Dragvik
Tor-Espen Myrvoli
Neander Jakahsen
Cato Gamst Jenssen
Gystein Lekse
Espen Elvevoll

Kjell Arne Sjelli
Robin Molund Storvoll
Anstein Skjensherg
Magnus Lakse

Kjetil Jenssen

Havar Bjernsund Wang

Tage Raknes

Pal Asvang

Mads Karlsen
Jonny Gudey
Krister Kvien
Ted-Rene Jien
Roger Jenssen
Anders Grenbeck
Dan Blomseth
Byvind Gjendahl
Trond-Are Pedersen
Michael Linke

Per Magne Murberg
Kennet Lakselv
Tom Andre Mikalsen
Kristian Pedersen
Roger Dragvik

Jan Fredriksen
Jostain Hatta
Reidar Dahlberg
Asmund Serensen
Kristian Lakselv
Jonny Lakselv

NMK Tromse
NMK Bardu

NMK Dyray

NMK Bardu

NMK Bardu

NMK Tromso
NMK Alta

NMK Tromse
KNA Hammerfest
NMK Bardu

NMK Halogaland
NMK Tromse
NAF Tromso
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Dyray

NMK Bardu
NMK Dyray

MNMK Tromseg
NMK Bardu

NAF Tromse
NMK Bardu

NMK Alta

NMK Bardu
NMK Halogaland
NMK Tromse
NMK Bardu
MNMK Tromse
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromseo
NMK Bo

NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromsa
NMK Alta

NMK Tromse
NMIK Bardu
NMK Hilogaland
NMK Halogaland
NMK Dyroy

NMK Alta

NMK Bardu
NMK Tromse
NMK Tromse
NMK Tromsea
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NMK Tromse

Ramfjordmoen Motorstadion 8. - 9. august 2015

Oppvisning

Marius Johansen
Joachim Bjernas
Joakim Johansen

76
322
353

Dame
49 Mia Johnsen
18 Garil Myrvoll
13 Ingrid Engmo
45 Camilla Utnes
82 Mona Johnsen
6 Silje Krogstad
22 Barbro Furuly
46 Linda Nordgard Holmbukt
T2 Annette Vang Jenssen
84 Mika Haetta
96 Katrine Olsen
83 Monica Lakselv
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Junior

Mikal Dragvik

Henrik Greiner Hanssen
Lillebror Robin Hansen
Ellen Vang Jenssen
John Johnsen

Martin Leo Gjendahl
Eirik Kildal

330
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315
344
369
309
323
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2 RUNDER
NMK Tromse
NMK Tromse
NMK Dyroy

NMK Tromse
NMK Tromse
NMK Bardu
NMK Dyray
NMK Tromse
MNMK Bardu
NMK Dyreoy
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Alta
NMK Halogaland
NMK Tromse

NMK Halogaland
MAF Lofoten MSK
NMK Alta

NMIK Bardu

NMK Tromsa
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Harstad
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NMK Tromse
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